
Information

Description:ZMY/117146039000-GEAR
PUMP/2Bid/20-21
Bid invitation number:6300035310

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.01.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 11.01.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 18.12.2020 03:15:21

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Please find the attachments for drawings, standards and General terms & conditions
Please find the Technical-Qualification-Bid attached in C folder & attach the same with duly filled condition in
Technical Bid(Pageno-2)
Commercial bid will be opened upon the technical bid acceptance only.
Kindly arrange to submit the INTEGRITY PACT CERTIFICATE (Duly signed) while submission of your Bid through
SRM Portal only, if the total value of this tender exceeds Rs1 crore with respect to the tender qty & your quote
value.
Attachments:

TECHNICAL-QUALIFICATION-BID

DWG-117146039000-1(A1)

ATP-For-Gear-Pump

INTEGRITY PACT

NOTICE INVITING TENDER CONDITIONS

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 117146039000 GEAR PUMP UD 16S.04 30.04.2021 00:00:00 25  NO



Information

Description:ZMY/117146039000-GEAR
PUMP/2Bid/20-21
Bid invitation number:6300035310

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


